NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
NO PART OF ANY STEVENSHED	
Daniel Clark McKennie	2007-004256
17108 Riveredge Rd.	Klamath County, Oregon
Klamath Falls, Or 97601 Grantor's Name and Address	
Grantor's Name and Address Daniel Clark McKennie & Mary Lou McKer	nie
17108 Riveredge Rd.	00017185200700042560010018
Klamath Falls Or 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	03/14/2007 11:31:30 AM Fee: \$21.00
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESE
Daniel & Mary Lou McKennie	* REC
PO Box 1100	
Keno OR 97627	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Daniel & Mary Lou McKennie	
PO Box 1100	
Keno Or 97627	
	WARRANTY DEED
WNOW ALL DV THESE PRESENTS that	Daniel Clark McKennie
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereina	fter stated, to grantor paid byDaniel-Glark-McKennie-and
Marry Ton McVannia huchand and wife	,
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain,	sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated in Klamath County,	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 10 in Block 16 of FIRST ADDITION	N TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the offical
plat thereof on file in the office	of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
•	
(IF SPACE INSUF	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee an	d grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And grantor hereby covenants to and with gran	om all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free free those of record	& those apparent on the land
	, and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises	and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$Love_&_affection® KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
V WAR WOLLD WIND AND WIND AND WIND WAR AND WAR	 œቑጙ <i>ቝ</i> ዸ፞፞ቚቑቑ፞፞፠ <i>ቔቝጜ</i> ፞ኇ፟ፙጟፙፙቜኇፙጟኇፙጚዿዿፘጟጟጟጜጟጟጟጟጟጟጟጟጟጟጟጟ
1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so	requires, the singular includes the plurar, and an grammatical changes share be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporat	his instrument on
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed to	and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	····
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON PLOY	N TRANSFER- Daniel Clark M. Rome
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIG UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALL OF ABOUT	HTS, IF ANY, OF THE PROP-
THE FORM DECORDED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIII ATTUM HE APPL	ILADLE LAND
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SI MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SI	ייטעבט לוזבטל
WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT AND LIMITS ON LAWS!	IITS AGAINST
FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AN ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF	D 10 Dance
ORS 197.352.	V10.0. A
STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of Klamath ss. 319107 as approved before me on
This instrument, w	as at Impowledged before me on,
byDallel	July 1 Louis
This instrument w	as acknowledged before me on,
as	
of	1/1
OFFICIAL SEAL	100 Was
MARJORIE A STUART	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC- DRAGON COMMISSION NO. 412331 W	My commission expires 4700
MA CONNECTION EXPINES DEC 20, 2010 ()	